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World Championship Classification 30

ZARCO Johann FRA 181 4 25 16 11 0 25 25 20 25 25 51
RINS Alex SPA 162 8 13 25 16 25 9 20 10 - 16 202 19 19
LOWES Sam GBR 137 7 20 20 25 10 16 10 13 - - 163 44 25
FOLGER Jonas GER 108 - 16 11 20 - 1 9 6 20 0 254 73 29
LUTHI Thomas SWI 106 25 9 9 10 16 13 11 - - 13 -5 75 2
MORBIDELLI Franco ITA 94 9 0 2 13 13 8 5 16 - 20 86 87 12
NAKAGAMI Takaaki JPN 92 2 7 1 9 11 7 16 25 5 9 -7 89 2
SYAHRIN Hafizh MAL 79 13 10 0 5 8 11 13 - 9 0 108 102 13
AEGERTER Dominique SWI 71 11 11 13 8 3 6 - 7 6 6 09 110 8
CORSI Simone ITA 59 16 0 10 - 20 4 - 9 - - 010 122 12
BALDASSARRI Lorenzo ITA 55 - 3 0 0 0 20 2 11 11 8 011 126 4
PASINI Mattia ITA 43 0 6 0 4 0 - 4 0 13 3 1312 138 12
PONS Axel SPA 41 - 8 0 - 9 10 7 - - 7 -13 140 2
SALOM Luis SPA 37 20 1 3 7 6 - - - - - -14 144 4
MARQUEZ Alex SPA 34 - - 5 - - 0 0 8 - 10 1115 147 3
SCHROTTER Marcel GER 33 0 5 6 - 2 0 6 3 - 11 016 148 1
OLIVEIRA Miguel POR 33 5 0 - - 7 3 8 1 - 2 717 148 0
SIMON Julian SPA 30 - 0 7 - - 0 3 0 16 1 318 151 3
SIMEON Xavier BEL 29 - 4 8 6 5 - - 5 - 0 119 152 1
KENT Danny GBR 27 10 0 - - 0 2 - 2 - 4 920 154 2
MARINI Luca ITA 20 6 0 - 0 4 - - - 10 0 -21 161 7
CORTESE Sandro GER 20 1 - 4 - - 5 - 4 1 5 022 161 0
VIÑALES Isaac SPA 12 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 7 0 223 169 8
RAFFIN Jesko SWI 10 0 0 0 2 0 0 - 0 8 0 024 171 2
VIERGE Xavi SPA 7 - 2 0 - 1 - 0 0 - 0 425 174 3
WEST Anthony AUS 6 - - - - - - - - - - 626 175 1
GARDNER Remy AUS 5 - - - - - - 1 0 4 0 027 176 1
MULHAUSER Robin SWI 4 0 0 - 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 028 177 1
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WILAIROT Ratthapark THA 3 3 0 0 - 0 0 - - - 0 029 178 1
PONS Edgar SPA 2 - - - - - 0 0 0 2 0 030 179 1
FULIGNI Federico ITA 0 - - - 0 - 0 - - - - -31 181 2
TONUCCI Alessandro ITA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - -32 181 0
ROSLI Ramdan MAL 0 - - - - - - 0 - - - -33 181 0
CARDUS Ricard SPA 0 - - - - - 0 - - - - -34 181 0
VAZQUEZ Efren SPA 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - -35 181 0
ESLICK Danny USA 0 - - - - 0 - - - - - -36 181 0

PointsConstructor Leader Previous QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER AUT CZE GBR RSM ARA JPN AUS MAL VAL

KALEX 2751 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25

SPEED UP 922 16 4 10 6 20 4 3 9 16 1 3183 183
TECH 3 173 - 2 - 3 1 - - - 7 - 4258 75
SUTER 64 - - - - - - - - - - 6269 11
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